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Romanian International Swimming Championships
27.05.2018

City (meet)
Details

Bucuresti
8 Lanes
50m - Indoor

Timing system Automatic timing

Judges

Category

Organizer Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Host Romanian Swimming and Modern Pentathlon Federation
Meeting Director (MDR) Matei Giurcaneanu
Pool temperature 26° C
Point table FINA Point Scoring Long Course 2018

Referee (REF) Beata Galuza
Miroslawa Legutko
Octavian Tileaga

Starter (STA) George Iorgulescu
Attila Peteley

Judge of strokes (JOS) Doina Sava
Valeriu Stoicescu

Speaker (ANN) Dan Ardelean
Chief recorder (CREC) Florian Rott
Time system operator (TIK) Johannes Schöller
Time system Swiss Timing Quantum Aquatics

Time keeper Lane #1 (TIK) Alexandru Bogza
Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Aurelian Apostolescu
Time keeper Lane #2 (TIK) Bianca Ilie
Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Maxim Catalin
Time keeper Lane #3 (TIK) Marco Alexandrescu
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) Alexandro Nicolae
Time keeper Lane #4 (TIK) Mihai Largeanu
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Gheorghe Ciprian
Time keeper Lane #5 (TIK) Monica Marinescu
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Flavia Comarniceanu
Time keeper Lane #6 (TIK) Valentin Iacob
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Crisztina Vasili
Time keeper Lane #7 (TIK) Andreea Nuc
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Iulia Niculae
Time keeper Lane #8 (TIK) Alexandru Murgui
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Andrei Cherestes

Inspector of turns Lane #1 (IOT) Georgeta Cerbeanu
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Inspector of turns Lane #2 (IOT) Gabriela Stoicescu
Inspector of turns Lane #3 (IOT) MAria Pajereanu
Inspector of turns Lane #4 (IOT) Iona Miclaus
Inspector of turns Lane #5 (IOT) Enicö Palencsar
Inspector of turns Lane #6 (IOT) Cristina Domokos
Inspector of turns Lane #7 (IOT) Gabriela Micle
Inspector of turns Lane #8 (IOT) Gratiela Marin
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24.05.-27.05.2018

Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Bilis, Simonas1. 1993 00:22,62 789LTU

Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTICoste, Alin2. 1992 00:23,03 748+00.41ROU
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Margevicius, Deividas2. 1995 00:23,03 748+00.41LTU

MOLDOVAMalachi, Constantin4. 1997 00:23,63 692+01.01MDA
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Radu, Ionut5. 1999 00:23,67 689+01.05ROU

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei6. 1998 00:23,71 685+01.09ROU
TURCIA - TURKEYAtasoy, Demir7. 1987 00:23,73 684+01.11TUR
ROMANIAStan, Leon8. 2002 00:23,93 667+01.31ROU

Juniors
ROMANIAStan, Leon1. 2002 00:23,93 667ROU

Event 29 - 50m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPatru, Vladut Alexandru9. 1989 00:23,87 672ROU
ROMANIAStoica, C-Tin George Alex.10. 2000 00:23,92 668+00.05ROU
MOLDOVASiminel, Dan11. 1998 00:23,94 666+00.07MDA
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Kaveckas, Mantas12. 2000 00:24,02 659+00.15LTU

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Rusen, Andrei13. 1999 00:24,15 649+00.28ROU

MOLDOVASemidetnov, Ivan14. 2001 00:24,16 648+00.29MDA
Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTISimon, Andrei Sebastian15. 1997 00:24,18 646+00.31ROU
GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS
NATIONAL FED.

Biganishvili, Giorgi16. 1997 00:24,20 645+00.33GEO

Juniors
ROMANIAStoica, C-Tin George Alex.2. 2000 00:23,92 668ROU
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Kaveckas, Mantas3. 2000 00:24,02 659+00.10LTU

MOLDOVASemidetnov, Ivan4. 2001 00:24,16 648+00.24MDA
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Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women A-Final

Open class
GRECIA - GREECEDrakou, Theodora1. 1992 00:28,79 830GRE
MOLDOVASalcutan, Tatiana2. 2001 00:29,46 774+00.67MDA
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Nicolae, Cristina Andreea3. 1995 00:30,75 681+01.96ROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAMiclaus, Vivoschi Sandra4. 1999 00:30,80 678+02.01ROU
TURCIA - TURKEYUder, Nil Deniz5. 2003 00:30,95 668+02.16TUR
ROMANIAMera, Raluca6. 2001 00:30,96 667+02.17ROU
Cl. Sp. "UNIVERSITATEA" CLUJSabadeanu, Sabrina7. 1998 00:31,16 654+02.37ROU
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Nitu, Antonia Daria8. 2001 00:31,35 643+02.56ROU

Juniors
MOLDOVASalcutan, Tatiana1. 2001 00:29,46 774MDA
TURCIA - TURKEYUder, Nil Deniz2. 2003 00:30,95 668+01.49TUR
ROMANIAMera, Raluca3. 2001 00:30,96 667+01.50ROU
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Nitu, Antonia Daria4. 2001 00:31,35 643+01.89ROU

Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria9. 2004 00:31,85 613ROU
ROMANIAArtene, Maria Raluca10. 2003 00:31,86 612+00.01ROU
Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

Rusu, Roberta Cristina11. 2001 00:32,30 587+00.45ROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREGherghel, Melisa12. 2002 00:32,47 578+00.62ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTIOlteanu, Ana Maria13. 2001 00:32,61 571+00.76ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela14. 2002 00:32,65 569+00.80ROU
Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Ahmad, Samira Alexandra15. 2004 00:32,95 553+01.10ROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPopa, Leona16. 2004 00:32,98 552+01.13ROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIConstantinescu, Sara Maria5. 2004 00:31,85 613ROU
ROMANIAArtene, Maria Raluca6. 2003 00:31,86 612+00.01ROU
Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

Rusu, Roberta Cristina7. 2001 00:32,30 587+00.45ROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREGherghel, Melisa8. 2002 00:32,47 578+00.62ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTIOlteanu, Ana Maria9. 2001 00:32,61 571+00.76ROU
Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela10. 2002 00:32,65 569+00.80ROU
Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Ahmad, Samira Alexandra11. 2004 00:32,95 553+01.10ROU

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPopa, Leona12. 2004 00:32,98 552+01.13ROU
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 30 - 50m Backstroke Women B-Final

Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAGlinta, Robert Andrei1. 1997 00:53,32 919

Romanian Senior Record
ROU

50m: 00:25,54, 100m: 00:53,32 (00:27,78)

ROMANIAMartin, Daniel Cristian2. 2000 00:53,74 898
Romanian Junior Record

+00.42ROU

50m: 00:26,15, 100m: 00:53,74 (00:27,59)

ROMANIAAnghel, Andrei Mircea3. 1998 00:55,89 798+02.57ROU
50m: 00:26,64, 100m: 00:55,89 (00:29,25)

ROMANIADumitrache, Gabriel Ioan4. 2001 00:57,61 729+04.29ROU
50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,61 (00:29,86)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIRosioru, Paul Andrei5. 1998 00:58,10 710+04.78ROU
50m: 00:28,27, 100m: 00:58,10 (00:29,83)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Tautkus, Alanas6. 2000 00:58,45 698+05.13LTU

50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 00:58,45 (00:29,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTINicusan, Daniel Alexandru7. 2001 00:59,08 675+05.76ROU
50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:59,08 (00:30,35)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIPaturca, Vlad8. 1999 01:00,08 642+06.76ROU
50m: 00:28,89, 100m: 01:00,08 (00:31,19)

Juniors
ROMANIAMartin, Daniel Cristian1. 2000 00:53,74 898

Romanian Junior Record
ROU

50m: 00:26,15, 100m: 00:53,74 (00:27,59)

ROMANIADumitrache, Gabriel Ioan2. 2001 00:57,61 729+03.87ROU
50m: 00:27,75, 100m: 00:57,61 (00:29,86)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Tautkus, Alanas3. 2000 00:58,45 698+04.71LTU

50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 00:58,45 (00:29,75)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTINicusan, Daniel Alexandru4. 2001 00:59,08 675+05.34ROU
50m: 00:28,73, 100m: 00:59,08 (00:30,35)

Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Scolar RESITAPopescu, Denis Laurean9. 2003 01:00,31 635ROU

50m: 00:29,29, 100m: 01:00,31 (00:31,02)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Kapocius, Erikas10. 2000 01:00,50 629+00.19LTU

50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:00,50 (00:31,02)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Coman, Liviu Alexandru11. 2002 01:01,14 609+00.83ROU

50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:01,14 (00:31,52)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTINicolae, Alexandru Florin12. 2003 01:01,21 607+00.90ROU
50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,65)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 31 - 100m Backstroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAGavrila, Ionut Madalin13. 2003 01:01,29 605+00.98ROU

50m: 00:30,31, 100m: 01:01,29 (00:30,98)

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas14. 2002 01:01,65 594+01.34ROU

50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:01,65 (00:32,25)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Navikonis, Tomas15. 2003 01:02,11 581+01.80LTU

50m: 00:30,29, 100m: 01:02,11 (00:31,82)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Leucuta, Leonard16. 2000 01:02,51 570+02.20ROU

50m: 00:30,26, 100m: 01:02,51 (00:32,25)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Scolar RESITAPopescu, Denis Laurean5. 2003 01:00,31 635ROU

50m: 00:29,29, 100m: 01:00,31 (00:31,02)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Kapocius, Erikas6. 2000 01:00,50 629+00.19LTU

50m: 00:29,48, 100m: 01:00,50 (00:31,02)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Coman, Liviu Alexandru7. 2002 01:01,14 609+00.83ROU

50m: 00:29,62, 100m: 01:01,14 (00:31,52)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTINicolae, Alexandru Florin8. 2003 01:01,21 607+00.90ROU
50m: 00:29,56, 100m: 01:01,21 (00:31,65)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAGavrila, Ionut Madalin9. 2003 01:01,29 605+00.98ROU
50m: 00:30,31, 100m: 01:01,29 (00:30,98)

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

Popa, Vicentzo Nicolas10. 2002 01:01,65 594+01.34ROU

50m: 00:29,40, 100m: 01:01,65 (00:32,25)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Navikonis, Tomas11. 2003 01:02,11 581+01.80LTU

50m: 00:30,29, 100m: 01:02,11 (00:31,82)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Leucuta, Leonard12. 2000 01:02,51 570+02.20ROU

50m: 00:30,26, 100m: 01:02,51 (00:32,25)

Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana1. 2002 02:17,53 694ROU

50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:41,87 (00:35,20), 200m: 02:17,53 (00:35,66)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIBogdaneci, Alexandra2. 1995 02:19,16 670+01.63ROU
50m: 00:31,34, 100m: 01:07,35 (00:36,01), 150m: 01:43,91 (00:36,56), 200m: 02:19,16 (00:35,25)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona3. 2002 02:21,96 631+04.43ROU
50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:36,08), 150m: 01:44,23 (00:36,92), 200m: 02:21,96 (00:37,73)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia4. 2004 02:25,39 588+07.86ROU
50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:47,37 (00:37,93), 200m: 02:25,39 (00:38,02)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Rapsyte, Dominyka5. 1999 02:25,99 580+08.46LTU

50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:09,98 (00:37,22), 150m: 01:47,96 (00:37,98), 200m: 02:25,99 (00:38,03)
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Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women A-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAHarabagiu, Ioana6. 2004 02:26,32 576+08.79ROU

50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:10,70 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:48,48 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:26,32 (00:37,84)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTIStanescu, Beatrice Elena7. 2001 02:32,21 512+14.68ROU
50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,99 (00:38,36), 150m: 01:51,48 (00:40,49), 200m: 02:32,21 (00:40,73)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Vladutu, Georgiana8. 1999 02:32,28 511+14.75ROU

50m: 00:33,66, 100m: 01:11,71 (00:38,05), 150m: 01:51,53 (00:39,82), 200m: 02:32,28 (00:40,75)

Juniors
ROMANIAGadea, Gabriela Ioana1. 2002 02:17,53 694ROU

50m: 00:31,44, 100m: 01:06,67 (00:35,23), 150m: 01:41,87 (00:35,20), 200m: 02:17,53 (00:35,66)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona2. 2002 02:21,96 631+04.43ROU
50m: 00:31,23, 100m: 01:07,31 (00:36,08), 150m: 01:44,23 (00:36,92), 200m: 02:21,96 (00:37,73)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia3. 2004 02:25,39 588+07.86ROU
50m: 00:32,78, 100m: 01:09,44 (00:36,66), 150m: 01:47,37 (00:37,93), 200m: 02:25,39 (00:38,02)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAHarabagiu, Ioana4. 2004 02:26,32 576+08.79ROU
50m: 00:33,07, 100m: 01:10,70 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:48,48 (00:37,78), 200m: 02:26,32 (00:37,84)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTIStanescu, Beatrice Elena5. 2001 02:32,21 512+14.68ROU
50m: 00:32,63, 100m: 01:10,99 (00:38,36), 150m: 01:51,48 (00:40,49), 200m: 02:32,21 (00:40,73)

Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIScarlatescu, Sabrina9. 1999 02:30,05 534ROU

50m: 00:32,66, 100m: 01:10,29 (00:37,63), 150m: 01:50,21 (00:39,92), 200m: 02:30,05 (00:39,84)

Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTIVasilescu, Guiu Anca10. 2003 02:32,20 512+02.15ROU
50m: 00:33,75, 100m: 01:13,19 (00:39,44), 150m: 01:53,89 (00:40,70), 200m: 02:32,20 (00:38,31)

Cl. Sp. Scolar SIBIUComsa, Catalina Diana11. 2003 02:32,56 509+02.51ROU
50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:11,04 (00:38,19), 150m: 01:51,34 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:32,56 (00:41,22)

MOLDOVAVasalataia, Arina12. 2000 02:32,73 507+02.68MDA
50m: 00:32,88, 100m: 01:10,79 (00:37,91), 150m: 01:51,58 (00:40,79), 200m: 02:32,73 (00:41,15)

LEBANONDoueihy, Hiba13. 2001 02:34,40 491+04.35LIB
50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:38,12), 150m: 01:52,28 (00:42,13), 200m: 02:34,40 (00:42,12)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv ALBA
IULIA

Crisan, Denisa14. 2004 02:37,75 460+07.70ROU

50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:13,74 (00:38,94), 150m: 01:55,34 (00:41,60), 200m: 02:37,75 (00:42,41)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona15. 2002 02:41,22 431+11.17ROU
50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:15,83 (00:41,25), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:41,22 (00:43,07)

----
Sport Club Municipal BACAUDodita, Ariana Gabriela 2002 MTDNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTIVasilescu, Guiu Anca5. 2003 02:32,20 512ROU

50m: 00:33,75, 100m: 01:13,19 (00:39,44), 150m: 01:53,89 (00:40,70), 200m: 02:32,20 (00:38,31)

Cl. Sp. Scolar SIBIUComsa, Catalina Diana6. 2003 02:32,56 509+00.36ROU
50m: 00:32,85, 100m: 01:11,04 (00:38,19), 150m: 01:51,34 (00:40,30), 200m: 02:32,56 (00:41,22)

LEBANONDoueihy, Hiba7. 2001 02:34,40 491+02.20LIB
50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:10,15 (00:38,12), 150m: 01:52,28 (00:42,13), 200m: 02:34,40 (00:42,12)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.204. MSECM Austria



17:33

Results 27.05.2018 - Session 8 Page 200

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 32 - 200m Butterfly Women B-Final

Juniors
Liceul cu Program Sportiv ALBA
IULIA

Crisan, Denisa8. 2004 02:37,75 460+05.55ROU

50m: 00:34,80, 100m: 01:13,74 (00:38,94), 150m: 01:55,34 (00:41,60), 200m: 02:37,75 (00:42,41)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAUjvary, Rhona9. 2002 02:41,22 431+09.02ROU
50m: 00:34,58, 100m: 01:15,83 (00:41,25), 150m: 01:58,15 (00:42,32), 200m: 02:41,22 (00:43,07)

----
Sport Club Municipal BACAUDodita, Ariana Gabriela 2002 MTDNSROU

Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Open class
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Sidlauskas, Andrius1. 1997 02:12,33 877LTU

50m: 00:29,35, 100m: 01:02,76 (00:33,41), 150m: 01:37,21 (00:34,45), 200m: 02:12,33 (00:35,12)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Lisauskas, Mantas2. 2000 02:20,35 735+08.02LTU

50m: 00:31,07, 100m: 01:06,37 (00:35,30), 150m: 01:43,14 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:20,35 (00:37,21)

Cl. Sp. "FARUL" CONSTANTAAbibula, Atila3. 1995 02:22,40 703+10.07ROU
50m: 00:32,00, 100m: 01:08,24 (00:36,24), 150m: 01:45,35 (00:37,11), 200m: 02:22,40 (00:37,05)

Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTIChete, Sergiu4. 1998 02:22,79 698+10.46ROU
50m: 00:31,98, 100m: 01:08,14 (00:36,16), 150m: 01:45,44 (00:37,30), 200m: 02:22,79 (00:37,35)

ROMANIAMarinescu, Popazov Andrei5. 2000 02:25,96 653+13.63ROU
50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:47,96 (00:37,89), 200m: 02:25,96 (00:38,00)

PALATUL COPIILOR CONSTANTATulea, Sebastian Nicolae6. 2001 02:26,60 645+14.27ROU
50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,50), 150m: 01:48,71 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:26,60 (00:37,89)

MOLDOVAAftanas, Roman7. 2000 02:26,65 644+14.32MDA
50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,25 (00:38,06), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:38,70), 200m: 02:26,65 (00:36,70)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Calin, Rares Mihai8. 2000 02:27,38 634+15.05ROU

50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,09 (00:37,90), 150m: 01:49,49 (00:38,40), 200m: 02:27,38 (00:37,89)

Juniors
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Lisauskas, Mantas1. 2000 02:20,35 735LTU

50m: 00:31,07, 100m: 01:06,37 (00:35,30), 150m: 01:43,14 (00:36,77), 200m: 02:20,35 (00:37,21)

ROMANIAMarinescu, Popazov Andrei2. 2000 02:25,96 653+05.61ROU
50m: 00:32,76, 100m: 01:10,07 (00:37,31), 150m: 01:47,96 (00:37,89), 200m: 02:25,96 (00:38,00)

PALATUL COPIILOR CONSTANTATulea, Sebastian Nicolae3. 2001 02:26,60 645+06.25ROU
50m: 00:33,15, 100m: 01:10,65 (00:37,50), 150m: 01:48,71 (00:38,06), 200m: 02:26,60 (00:37,89)

MOLDOVAAftanas, Roman4. 2000 02:26,65 644+06.30MDA
50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,25 (00:38,06), 150m: 01:49,95 (00:38,70), 200m: 02:26,65 (00:36,70)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

Calin, Rares Mihai5. 2000 02:27,38 634+07.03ROU

50m: 00:33,19, 100m: 01:11,09 (00:37,90), 150m: 01:49,49 (00:38,40), 200m: 02:27,38 (00:37,89)

Created by MSECM® WEK 6, Version 6.2018.204. MSECM Austria



17:42

Results 27.05.2018 - Session 8 Page 201

Romanian International Swimming Championships
24.05.-27.05.2018

Continue Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men A-Final

Event 33 - 200m Breaststroke Men B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAPunga, Dragos George9. 2000 02:27,48 633ROU

50m: 00:33,67, 100m: 01:11,19 (00:37,52), 150m: 01:49,26 (00:38,07), 200m: 02:27,48 (00:38,22)

Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTISarac, Ionut Alin10. 1998 02:27,85 628+00.37ROU
50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:11,97 (00:38,73), 150m: 01:49,82 (00:37,85), 200m: 02:27,85 (00:38,03)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel11. 2000 02:28,27 623+00.79ROU

50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:48,10 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:40,17)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Savickas, Aleksas12. 2003 02:28,47 621+00.99LTU

50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:10,04 (00:36,81), 150m: 01:48,99 (00:38,95), 200m: 02:28,47 (00:39,48)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Ionescu, Mihnea Ioan13. 2001 02:28,99 614+01.51ROU

50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:10,48 (00:38,36), 150m: 01:50,75 (00:40,27), 200m: 02:28,99 (00:38,24)

PALATUL COPIILOR CONSTANTAPreda, Ioan Alexandru14. 2002 02:32,71 570+05.23ROU
50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:13,53 (00:39,24), 150m: 01:52,88 (00:39,35), 200m: 02:32,71 (00:39,83)

Cl. Sp. "PETROLUL" PLOIESTIBajenaru, Andrei Costin15. 1999 02:34,17 554+06.69ROU
50m: 00:34,53, 100m: 01:13,81 (00:39,28), 150m: 01:54,21 (00:40,40), 200m: 02:34,17 (00:39,96)

Cl. Sp. Municipal DROBETA
TURNU SEVERIN

Vaipan, Radu16. 2000 02:35,03 545+07.55ROU

50m: 00:33,06, 100m: 01:12,76 (00:39,70), 150m: 01:53,20 (00:40,44), 200m: 02:35,03 (00:41,83)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILAPunga, Dragos George6. 2000 02:27,48 633ROU

50m: 00:33,67, 100m: 01:11,19 (00:37,52), 150m: 01:49,26 (00:38,07), 200m: 02:27,48 (00:38,22)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Dabija, Cristinel Gabriel7. 2000 02:28,27 623+00.79ROU

50m: 00:33,24, 100m: 01:09,94 (00:36,70), 150m: 01:48,10 (00:38,16), 200m: 02:28,27 (00:40,17)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Savickas, Aleksas8. 2003 02:28,47 621+00.99LTU

50m: 00:33,23, 100m: 01:10,04 (00:36,81), 150m: 01:48,99 (00:38,95), 200m: 02:28,47 (00:39,48)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Ionescu, Mihnea Ioan9. 2001 02:28,99 614+01.51ROU

50m: 00:32,12, 100m: 01:10,48 (00:38,36), 150m: 01:50,75 (00:40,27), 200m: 02:28,99 (00:38,24)

PALATUL COPIILOR CONSTANTAPreda, Ioan Alexandru10. 2002 02:32,71 570+05.23ROU
50m: 00:34,29, 100m: 01:13,53 (00:39,24), 150m: 01:52,88 (00:39,35), 200m: 02:32,71 (00:39,83)

Cl. Sp. Municipal DROBETA
TURNU SEVERIN

Vaipan, Radu11. 2000 02:35,03 545+07.55ROU

50m: 00:33,06, 100m: 01:12,76 (00:39,70), 150m: 01:53,20 (00:40,44), 200m: 02:35,03 (00:41,83)
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Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women A-Final

Open class
GRECIA - GREECEDrakou, Theodora1. 1992 00:55,58 805GRE

50m: 00:26,67, 100m: 00:55,58 (00:28,91)

ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia2. 2002 00:56,62 761+01.04ROU
50m: 00:27,46, 100m: 00:56,62 (00:29,16)

TURCIA - TURKEYGuvenc, Gizem3. 2002 00:56,94 748+01.36TUR
50m: 00:27,49, 100m: 00:56,94 (00:29,45)

ROMANIAIvan, Jasminne Anne Marie4. 2001 00:58,13 703+02.55ROU
50m: 00:27,96, 100m: 00:58,13 (00:30,17)

ROMANIARatiu, Maysa5. 2003 00:58,42 693+02.84ROU
50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:58,42 (00:30,18)

MOLDOVAMatrenitcaia, Alina6. 2001 00:58,61 686+03.03MDA
50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 00:58,61 (00:30,22)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Danila, Tia Maria7. 2001 00:59,95 641+04.37ROU

50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 00:59,95 (00:31,27)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPusztay, Doris8. 2000 01:00,22 633+04.64ROU
50m: 00:28,59, 100m: 01:00,22 (00:31,63)

Juniors
ROMANIADascal, Ana Iulia1. 2002 00:56,62 761ROU

50m: 00:27,46, 100m: 00:56,62 (00:29,16)

TURCIA - TURKEYGuvenc, Gizem2. 2002 00:56,94 748+00.32TUR
50m: 00:27,49, 100m: 00:56,94 (00:29,45)

ROMANIAIvan, Jasminne Anne Marie3. 2001 00:58,13 703+01.51ROU
50m: 00:27,96, 100m: 00:58,13 (00:30,17)

ROMANIARatiu, Maysa4. 2003 00:58,42 693+01.80ROU
50m: 00:28,24, 100m: 00:58,42 (00:30,18)

MOLDOVAMatrenitcaia, Alina5. 2001 00:58,61 686+01.99MDA
50m: 00:28,39, 100m: 00:58,61 (00:30,22)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Danila, Tia Maria6. 2001 00:59,95 641+03.33ROU

50m: 00:28,68, 100m: 00:59,95 (00:31,27)

Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca9. 2002 01:00,28 631ROU

50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:30,77)

ROMANIABascarau, Alexia Maria10. 2003 01:00,77 616+00.49ROU
50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:31,26)

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 TIMISOARANotingher, Carina11. 2002 01:00,94 610+00.66ROU
50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:00,94 (00:31,55)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Ioana, Daria Maria12. 2004 01:00,98 609+00.70ROU

50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:00,98 (00:31,52)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela12. 2002 01:00,98 609+00.70ROU
50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:00,98 (00:31,01)
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Continue Event 34 - 100m Freestyle Women B-Final

Open class
MOLDOVADanilova, Maria14. 2002 01:01,10 606+00.82MDA

50m: 00:29,49, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:31,61)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena14. 2003 01:01,10 606+00.82ROU
50m: 00:29,52, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:31,58)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Dragomir, Ana Maria16. 2000 01:01,11 605+00.83ROU

50m: 00:28,84, 100m: 01:01,11 (00:32,27)

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIDenieul, Catinca7. 2002 01:00,28 631ROU

50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:30,77)

ROMANIABascarau, Alexia Maria8. 2003 01:00,77 616+00.49ROU
50m: 00:29,51, 100m: 01:00,77 (00:31,26)

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 TIMISOARANotingher, Carina9. 2002 01:00,94 610+00.66ROU
50m: 00:29,39, 100m: 01:00,94 (00:31,55)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

Ioana, Daria Maria10. 2004 01:00,98 609+00.70ROU

50m: 00:29,46, 100m: 01:00,98 (00:31,52)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGarboan, Helsinia Mihaela11. 2002 01:00,98 609+00.70ROU
50m: 00:29,97, 100m: 01:00,98 (00:31,01)

MOLDOVADanilova, Maria12. 2002 01:01,10 606+00.82MDA
50m: 00:29,49, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:31,61)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIMitu, Andra Elena12. 2003 01:01,10 606+00.82ROU
50m: 00:29,52, 100m: 01:01,10 (00:31,58)

Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

Rapsys, Danas1. 1995 03:46,73 914LTU

50m: 00:25,48, 100m: 00:54,15 (00:28,67), 150m: 01:23,28 (00:29,13), 200m: 01:52,45 (00:29,17)
250m: 02:21,51 (00:29,06), 300m: 02:50,58 (00:29,07), 350m: 03:19,33 (00:28,75), 400m: 03:46,73 (00:27,40)

ROMANIAScarlat, Bogdan Andrei2. 1997 03:54,62 825+07.89ROU
50m: 00:27,08, 100m: 00:56,21 (00:29,13), 150m: 01:26,05 (00:29,84), 200m: 01:56,00 (00:29,95)
250m: 02:25,73 (00:29,73), 300m: 02:55,80 (00:30,07), 350m: 03:25,68 (00:29,88), 400m: 03:54,62 (00:28,94)

ROMANIAArtimon, Alin Alexandru3. 1992 03:54,87 822+08.14ROU
50m: 00:26,41, 100m: 00:55,35 (00:28,94), 150m: 01:25,25 (00:29,90), 200m: 01:55,54 (00:30,29)
250m: 02:25,95 (00:30,41), 300m: 02:56,02 (00:30,07), 350m: 03:25,82 (00:29,80), 400m: 03:54,87 (00:29,05)

GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS
NATIONAL FED.

Revishvili, Irakli4. 1989 03:58,64 784+11.91GEO

50m: 00:27,18, 100m: 00:56,93 (00:29,75), 150m: 01:26,90 (00:29,97), 200m: 01:57,27 (00:30,37)
250m: 02:27,82 (00:30,55), 300m: 02:58,23 (00:30,41), 350m: 03:28,80 (00:30,57), 400m: 03:58,64 (00:29,84)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTIPetre, Bogdan Mihai5. 1997 04:02,69 745+15.96ROU
50m: 00:27,19, 100m: 00:56,75 (00:29,56), 150m: 01:27,30 (00:30,55), 200m: 01:58,28 (00:30,98)
250m: 02:29,16 (00:30,88), 300m: 03:00,53 (00:31,37), 350m: 03:32,12 (00:31,59), 400m: 04:02,69 (00:30,57)

TURCIA - TURKEYKilavuz, Mert6. 2003 04:05,20 722+18.47TUR
50m: 00:28,20, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,49), 150m: 01:29,65 (00:30,96), 200m: 02:01,04 (00:31,39)
250m: 02:32,49 (00:31,45), 300m: 03:03,93 (00:31,44), 350m: 03:35,03 (00:31,10), 400m: 04:05,20 (00:30,17)

MOLDOVABortnicov, Nichita7. 2002 04:07,97 699+21.24MDA
50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,03 (00:30,24), 150m: 01:29,46 (00:31,43), 200m: 02:01,51 (00:32,05)
250m: 02:33,41 (00:31,90), 300m: 03:05,54 (00:32,13), 350m: 03:37,53 (00:31,99), 400m: 04:07,97 (00:30,44)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men A-Final

Open class
GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS
NATIONAL FED.

Vashakidze, Akaki8. 1998 04:08,28 696+21.55GEO

50m: 00:27,80, 100m: 00:58,50 (00:30,70), 150m: 01:29,62 (00:31,12), 200m: 02:01,12 (00:31,50)
250m: 02:32,79 (00:31,67), 300m: 03:04,85 (00:32,06), 350m: 03:37,10 (00:32,25), 400m: 04:08,28 (00:31,18)

Juniors
TURCIA - TURKEYKilavuz, Mert1. 2003 04:05,20 722TUR

50m: 00:28,20, 100m: 00:58,69 (00:30,49), 150m: 01:29,65 (00:30,96), 200m: 02:01,04 (00:31,39)
250m: 02:32,49 (00:31,45), 300m: 03:03,93 (00:31,44), 350m: 03:35,03 (00:31,10), 400m: 04:05,20 (00:30,17)

MOLDOVABortnicov, Nichita2. 2002 04:07,97 699+02.77MDA
50m: 00:27,79, 100m: 00:58,03 (00:30,24), 150m: 01:29,46 (00:31,43), 200m: 02:01,51 (00:32,05)
250m: 02:33,41 (00:31,90), 300m: 03:05,54 (00:32,13), 350m: 03:37,53 (00:31,99), 400m: 04:07,97 (00:30,44)

Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Open class
ROMANIAHaiducu, Laurentiu9. 2001 04:07,14 706ROU

50m: 00:28,62, 100m: 00:59,31 (00:30,69), 150m: 01:30,98 (00:31,67), 200m: 02:02,22 (00:31,24)
250m: 02:34,25 (00:32,03), 300m: 03:05,98 (00:31,73), 350m: 03:37,82 (00:31,84), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:29,32)

ROMANIAMarinescu, Popazov Andrei10. 2000 04:07,24 705+00.10ROU
50m: 00:28,86, 100m: 01:00,02 (00:31,16), 150m: 01:31,49 (00:31,47), 200m: 02:02,85 (00:31,36)
250m: 02:34,70 (00:31,85), 300m: 03:06,24 (00:31,54), 350m: 03:37,88 (00:31,64), 400m: 04:07,24 (00:29,36)

TURCIA - TURKEYSahin, Cengizhan11. 2002 04:11,99 666+04.85TUR
50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:00,40 (00:31,27), 150m: 01:32,00 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:03,91 (00:31,91)
250m: 02:35,57 (00:31,66), 300m: 03:07,72 (00:32,15), 350m: 03:40,00 (00:32,28), 400m: 04:11,99 (00:31,99)

ROMANIAPopa, Andrei Mihai12. 2002 04:12,81 659+05.67ROU
50m: 00:29,29, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:31,74), 150m: 01:32,95 (00:31,92), 200m: 02:04,99 (00:32,04)
250m: 02:37,51 (00:32,52), 300m: 03:10,38 (00:32,87), 350m: 03:43,46 (00:33,08), 400m: 04:12,81 (00:29,35)

LEBANONDoueihy, Simon13. 2002 04:12,91 658+05.77LIB
50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 01:00,44 (00:31,74), 150m: 01:32,62 (00:32,18), 200m: 02:05,03 (00:32,41)
250m: 02:37,37 (00:32,34), 300m: 03:10,12 (00:32,75), 350m: 03:42,30 (00:32,18), 400m: 04:12,91 (00:30,61)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian14. 2001 04:13,64 653+06.50ROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,79), 150m: 01:32,11 (00:31,83), 200m: 02:04,77 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:37,31 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,42 (00:33,11), 350m: 03:42,47 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:13,64 (00:31,17)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.15. 2001 04:14,03 650+06.89ROU
50m: 00:28,72, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,05 (00:31,94), 200m: 02:04,34 (00:32,29)
250m: 02:36,88 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:33,16), 350m: 03:42,84 (00:32,80), 400m: 04:14,03 (00:31,19)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGergely, Mihai16. 2003 04:14,16 649+07.02ROU
50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:01,25 (00:31,70), 150m: 01:32,88 (00:31,63), 200m: 02:04,99 (00:32,11)
250m: 02:37,54 (00:32,55), 300m: 03:10,35 (00:32,81), 350m: 03:43,59 (00:33,24), 400m: 04:14,16 (00:30,57)

Juniors
ROMANIAHaiducu, Laurentiu3. 2001 04:07,14 706ROU

50m: 00:28,62, 100m: 00:59,31 (00:30,69), 150m: 01:30,98 (00:31,67), 200m: 02:02,22 (00:31,24)
250m: 02:34,25 (00:32,03), 300m: 03:05,98 (00:31,73), 350m: 03:37,82 (00:31,84), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:29,32)

ROMANIAMarinescu, Popazov Andrei4. 2000 04:07,24 705+00.10ROU
50m: 00:28,86, 100m: 01:00,02 (00:31,16), 150m: 01:31,49 (00:31,47), 200m: 02:02,85 (00:31,36)
250m: 02:34,70 (00:31,85), 300m: 03:06,24 (00:31,54), 350m: 03:37,88 (00:31,64), 400m: 04:07,24 (00:29,36)

TURCIA - TURKEYSahin, Cengizhan5. 2002 04:11,99 666+04.85TUR
50m: 00:29,13, 100m: 01:00,40 (00:31,27), 150m: 01:32,00 (00:31,60), 200m: 02:03,91 (00:31,91)
250m: 02:35,57 (00:31,66), 300m: 03:07,72 (00:32,15), 350m: 03:40,00 (00:32,28), 400m: 04:11,99 (00:31,99)
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Continue Event 35 - 400m Freestyle Men B-Final

Juniors
ROMANIAPopa, Andrei Mihai6. 2002 04:12,81 659+05.67ROU

50m: 00:29,29, 100m: 01:01,03 (00:31,74), 150m: 01:32,95 (00:31,92), 200m: 02:04,99 (00:32,04)
250m: 02:37,51 (00:32,52), 300m: 03:10,38 (00:32,87), 350m: 03:43,46 (00:33,08), 400m: 04:12,81 (00:29,35)

LEBANONDoueihy, Simon7. 2002 04:12,91 658+05.77LIB
50m: 00:28,70, 100m: 01:00,44 (00:31,74), 150m: 01:32,62 (00:32,18), 200m: 02:05,03 (00:32,41)
250m: 02:37,37 (00:32,34), 300m: 03:10,12 (00:32,75), 350m: 03:42,30 (00:32,18), 400m: 04:12,91 (00:30,61)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

Babiciu, Sebastian Adrian8. 2001 04:13,64 653+06.50ROU

50m: 00:28,49, 100m: 01:00,28 (00:31,79), 150m: 01:32,11 (00:31,83), 200m: 02:04,77 (00:32,66)
250m: 02:37,31 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,42 (00:33,11), 350m: 03:42,47 (00:32,05), 400m: 04:13,64 (00:31,17)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTIStefanescu, Bogdan Alex.9. 2001 04:14,03 650+06.89ROU
50m: 00:28,72, 100m: 01:00,11 (00:31,39), 150m: 01:32,05 (00:31,94), 200m: 02:04,34 (00:32,29)
250m: 02:36,88 (00:32,54), 300m: 03:10,04 (00:33,16), 350m: 03:42,84 (00:32,80), 400m: 04:14,03 (00:31,19)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCAGergely, Mihai10. 2003 04:14,16 649+07.02ROU
50m: 00:29,55, 100m: 01:01,25 (00:31,70), 150m: 01:32,88 (00:31,63), 200m: 02:04,99 (00:32,11)
250m: 02:37,54 (00:32,55), 300m: 03:10,35 (00:32,81), 350m: 03:43,59 (00:33,24), 400m: 04:14,16 (00:30,57)

Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Open class
TURCIA - TURKEYGunes, Viktoria Zeynep1. 1998 04:44,06 824TUR

50m: 00:30,31, 100m: 01:04,32 (00:34,01), 150m: 01:42,92 (00:38,60), 200m: 02:20,33 (00:37,41)
250m: 02:58,86 (00:38,53), 300m: 03:38,27 (00:39,41), 350m: 04:12,40 (00:34,13), 400m: 04:44,06 (00:31,66)

ROMANIAGadea, Maria Claudia2. 2001 04:57,93 714+13.87ROU
50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:06,81 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:45,20 (00:38,39), 200m: 02:23,50 (00:38,30)
250m: 03:05,27 (00:41,77), 300m: 03:48,17 (00:42,90), 350m: 04:24,10 (00:35,93), 400m: 04:57,93 (00:33,83)

Cl. Sp. "PETROLUL" PLOIESTIColti, Dumitrescu Emilia3. 1999 05:02,48 682+18.42ROU
50m: 00:32,03, 100m: 01:08,88 (00:36,85), 150m: 01:47,11 (00:38,23), 200m: 02:24,89 (00:37,78)
250m: 03:09,95 (00:45,06), 300m: 03:55,79 (00:45,84), 350m: 04:29,68 (00:33,89), 400m: 05:02,48 (00:32,80)

ROMANIASavastita, Simona Alex.4. 2000 05:05,49 662+21.43ROU
50m: 00:32,42, 100m: 01:09,93 (00:37,51), 150m: 01:51,12 (00:41,19), 200m: 02:31,58 (00:40,46)
250m: 03:14,22 (00:42,64), 300m: 03:57,14 (00:42,92), 350m: 04:32,06 (00:34,92), 400m: 05:05,49 (00:33,43)

ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid5. 2003 05:09,04 640+24.98ROU
50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:37,59), 150m: 01:50,62 (00:40,96), 200m: 02:30,09 (00:39,47)
250m: 03:13,77 (00:43,68), 300m: 03:56,72 (00:42,95), 350m: 04:34,26 (00:37,54), 400m: 05:09,04 (00:34,78)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona6. 2002 05:12,67 618+28.61ROU
50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:07,69 (00:36,44), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:41,33), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:40,63)
250m: 03:13,99 (00:44,34), 300m: 03:59,53 (00:45,54), 350m: 04:36,93 (00:37,40), 400m: 05:12,67 (00:35,74)

ROMANIATolea, Claudia Ioana7. 2003 05:13,78 611+29.72ROU
50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:37,75), 150m: 01:50,49 (00:40,90), 200m: 02:30,04 (00:39,55)
250m: 03:15,91 (00:45,87), 300m: 04:01,96 (00:46,05), 350m: 04:38,28 (00:36,32), 400m: 05:13,78 (00:35,50)

----
Cl. Sp. "CRISUL" ORADEABuzlea, Ioana 2000 D.n.f.ROU

50m: 00:33,99, 100m: 01:13,99 (00:40,00), 150m: 01:56,52 (00:42,53)
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Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women A-Final

Juniors
ROMANIAGadea, Maria Claudia1. 2001 04:57,93 714ROU

50m: 00:31,29, 100m: 01:06,81 (00:35,52), 150m: 01:45,20 (00:38,39), 200m: 02:23,50 (00:38,30)
250m: 03:05,27 (00:41,77), 300m: 03:48,17 (00:42,90), 350m: 04:24,10 (00:35,93), 400m: 04:57,93 (00:33,83)

ROMANIAHuszar, Ingrid2. 2003 05:09,04 640+11.11ROU
50m: 00:32,07, 100m: 01:09,66 (00:37,59), 150m: 01:50,62 (00:40,96), 200m: 02:30,09 (00:39,47)
250m: 03:13,77 (00:43,68), 300m: 03:56,72 (00:42,95), 350m: 04:34,26 (00:37,54), 400m: 05:09,04 (00:34,78)

ROMANIADragoi, Andreea Ramona3. 2002 05:12,67 618+14.74ROU
50m: 00:31,25, 100m: 01:07,69 (00:36,44), 150m: 01:49,02 (00:41,33), 200m: 02:29,65 (00:40,63)
250m: 03:13,99 (00:44,34), 300m: 03:59,53 (00:45,54), 350m: 04:36,93 (00:37,40), 400m: 05:12,67 (00:35,74)

ROMANIATolea, Claudia Ioana4. 2003 05:13,78 611+15.85ROU
50m: 00:31,84, 100m: 01:09,59 (00:37,75), 150m: 01:50,49 (00:40,90), 200m: 02:30,04 (00:39,55)
250m: 03:15,91 (00:45,87), 300m: 04:01,96 (00:46,05), 350m: 04:38,28 (00:36,32), 400m: 05:13,78 (00:35,50)

Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Open class
MOLDOVADeineco, Alexandra9. 2003 05:21,11 570MDA

50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:11,04 (00:39,07), 150m: 01:53,38 (00:42,34), 200m: 02:34,31 (00:40,93)
250m: 03:20,83 (00:46,52), 300m: 04:09,30 (00:48,47), 350m: 04:46,15 (00:36,85), 400m: 05:21,11 (00:34,96)

Lic. cu Prg. Sportiv "VIITORUL"
PITESTI

Ilie, Maria Miruna10. 2001 05:25,00 550+03.89ROU

50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:13,79 (00:40,37), 150m: 01:56,70 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:37,63 (00:40,93)
250m: 03:25,54 (00:47,91), 300m: 04:13,52 (00:47,98), 350m: 04:50,77 (00:37,25), 400m: 05:25,00 (00:34,23)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina11. 2003 05:25,02 550+03.91ROU
50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:41,48), 150m: 01:56,82 (00:40,59), 200m: 02:36,74 (00:39,92)
250m: 03:23,70 (00:46,96), 300m: 04:12,18 (00:48,48), 350m: 04:48,88 (00:36,70), 400m: 05:25,02 (00:36,14)

ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia12. 2004 05:25,95 545+04.84ROU
50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:12,00 (00:38,65), 150m: 01:53,47 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:33,75 (00:40,28)
250m: 03:22,16 (00:48,41), 300m: 04:12,55 (00:50,39), 350m: 04:50,18 (00:37,63), 400m: 05:25,95 (00:35,77)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPop, Otilia Lavinia13. 2003 05:30,55 523+09.44ROU
50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:18,97 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:02,94 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:44,61 (00:41,67)
250m: 03:30,12 (00:45,51), 300m: 04:15,69 (00:45,57), 350m: 04:54,37 (00:38,68), 400m: 05:30,55 (00:36,18)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIIlie, Ioana14. 2003 05:32,87 512+11.76ROU
50m: 00:33,73, 100m: 01:15,70 (00:41,97), 150m: 01:57,71 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:39,72 (00:42,01)
250m: 03:27,35 (00:47,63), 300m: 04:16,33 (00:48,98), 350m: 04:55,53 (00:39,20), 400m: 05:32,87 (00:37,34)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPopa, Leona15. 2004 05:35,85 498+14.74ROU
50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:19,36 (00:43,60), 150m: 02:03,67 (00:44,31), 200m: 02:45,23 (00:41,56)
250m: 03:32,61 (00:47,38), 300m: 04:19,44 (00:46,83), 350m: 04:58,88 (00:39,44), 400m: 05:35,85 (00:36,97)

----
As. Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT
CITIUS" BUCURESTI

Stanica, Maria 2004 MTDNSROU

Juniors
MOLDOVADeineco, Alexandra5. 2003 05:21,11 570MDA

50m: 00:31,97, 100m: 01:11,04 (00:39,07), 150m: 01:53,38 (00:42,34), 200m: 02:34,31 (00:40,93)
250m: 03:20,83 (00:46,52), 300m: 04:09,30 (00:48,47), 350m: 04:46,15 (00:36,85), 400m: 05:21,11 (00:34,96)

Lic. cu Prg. Sportiv "VIITORUL"
PITESTI

Ilie, Maria Miruna6. 2001 05:25,00 550+03.89ROU

50m: 00:33,42, 100m: 01:13,79 (00:40,37), 150m: 01:56,70 (00:42,91), 200m: 02:37,63 (00:40,93)
250m: 03:25,54 (00:47,91), 300m: 04:13,52 (00:47,98), 350m: 04:50,77 (00:37,25), 400m: 05:25,00 (00:34,23)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCABadralexi, Katherina7. 2003 05:25,02 550+03.91ROU
50m: 00:34,75, 100m: 01:16,23 (00:41,48), 150m: 01:56,82 (00:40,59), 200m: 02:36,74 (00:39,92)
250m: 03:23,70 (00:46,96), 300m: 04:12,18 (00:48,48), 350m: 04:48,88 (00:36,70), 400m: 05:25,02 (00:36,14)
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Continue Event 36 - 400m Ind. Medley Women B-Final

Juniors
ROMANIANaidin, Alexandra Patricia8. 2004 05:25,95 545+04.84ROU

50m: 00:33,35, 100m: 01:12,00 (00:38,65), 150m: 01:53,47 (00:41,47), 200m: 02:33,75 (00:40,28)
250m: 03:22,16 (00:48,41), 300m: 04:12,55 (00:50,39), 350m: 04:50,18 (00:37,63), 400m: 05:25,95 (00:35,77)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPop, Otilia Lavinia9. 2003 05:30,55 523+09.44ROU
50m: 00:35,82, 100m: 01:18,97 (00:43,15), 150m: 02:02,94 (00:43,97), 200m: 02:44,61 (00:41,67)
250m: 03:30,12 (00:45,51), 300m: 04:15,69 (00:45,57), 350m: 04:54,37 (00:38,68), 400m: 05:30,55 (00:36,18)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENIIlie, Ioana10. 2003 05:32,87 512+11.76ROU
50m: 00:33,73, 100m: 01:15,70 (00:41,97), 150m: 01:57,71 (00:42,01), 200m: 02:39,72 (00:42,01)
250m: 03:27,35 (00:47,63), 300m: 04:16,33 (00:48,98), 350m: 04:55,53 (00:39,20), 400m: 05:32,87 (00:37,34)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MAREPopa, Leona11. 2004 05:35,85 498+14.74ROU
50m: 00:35,76, 100m: 01:19,36 (00:43,60), 150m: 02:03,67 (00:44,31), 200m: 02:45,23 (00:41,56)
250m: 03:32,61 (00:47,38), 300m: 04:19,44 (00:46,83), 350m: 04:58,88 (00:39,44), 400m: 05:35,85 (00:36,97)

----
As. Cl. Sp. "AQUA SPORT
CITIUS" BUCURESTI

Stanica, Maria 2004 MTDNSROU

Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
ROMANIA1. Team1. 03:47,69 754ROU

Anghel Andrei Mircea (1998 / 20 Years), 50m: 00:27,24, 100m: 00:56,28 (00:29,04)
Dinca Andreeas (1998 / 20 Years), 150m: 01:25,57 (00:29,29), 200m: 02:01,05 (00:35,48)
Rusen Andrei (1999 / 19 Years), 250m: 02:26,73 (00:25,68), 300m: 02:56,57 (00:29,84)
Stoica C-Tin George Alex. (2000 / 18 Years), 350m: 03:20,89 (00:24,32), 400m: 03:47,69 (00:26,80)

LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

1. Team2. 03:52,21 711+04.52LTU

Tautkus Alanas (2000 / 18 Years), 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 00:58,27 (00:30,13)
Lisauskas Mantas (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:28,59 (00:30,32), 200m: 02:03,32 (00:34,73)
Zelionis Ainis (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 02:29,36 (00:26,04), 300m: 02:59,91 (00:30,55)
Kaveckas Mantas (2000 / 18 Years), 350m: 03:24,91 (00:25,00), 400m: 03:52,21 (00:27,30)

Cl. Sp. Universitar PITESTI1. Team3. 03:55,91 678+08.22ROU
Iordachescu Bogdan Ionut (1995 / 23 Years), 50m: 00:28,12, 100m: 00:59,48 (00:31,36)
Badeata Alexandru Costel (1996 / 22 Years), 150m: 01:30,22 (00:30,74), 200m: 02:06,68 (00:36,46)
Ancuta Alexandru Vasile (1994 / 24 Years), 250m: 02:32,91 (00:26,23), 300m: 03:02,92 (00:30,01)
Patru Vladut Alexandru (1989 / 29 Years), 350m: 03:28,33 (00:25,41), 400m: 03:55,91 (00:27,58)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team4. 03:59,61 647+11.92ROU
Toma Octavian (2000 / 18 Years), 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,37)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:32,47 (00:30,50), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:37,25)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:36,42 (00:26,70), 300m: 03:07,40 (00:30,98)
Stan Leon (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:32,51 (00:25,11), 400m: 03:59,61 (00:27,10)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

1. Team5. 04:00,62 639+12.93ROU

Coman Liviu Alexandru (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:29,78, 100m: 01:01,92 (00:32,14)
Ionescu Mihnea Ioan (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:33,09 (00:31,17), 200m: 02:09,78 (00:36,69)
Florea Mihnea Ioan (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:35,90 (00:26,12), 300m: 03:06,83 (00:30,93)
Costroj Antonio Andrei (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:31,85 (00:25,02), 400m: 04:00,62 (00:28,77)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTI1. Team6. 04:01,66 631+13.97ROU
Nicolae Alexandru Florin (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:29,77, 100m: 01:01,36 (00:31,59)
Marinescu Popazov Andrei (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:33,52 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:09,94 (00:36,42)
Haiducu Laurentiu (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:36,72 (00:26,78), 300m: 03:07,71 (00:30,99)
Nicusan Daniel Alexandru (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:33,18 (00:25,47), 400m: 04:01,66 (00:28,48)

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

2. Team7. 04:03,51 616+15.82ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:28,15, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:29,59)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:29,38 (00:31,64), 200m: 02:07,47 (00:38,09)
Popa Vicentzo Nicolas (2002 / 16 Years), 250m: 02:35,33 (00:27,86), 300m: 03:09,08 (00:33,75)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:34,63 (00:25,55), 400m: 04:03,51 (00:28,88)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
MOLDOVA1. Team8. 04:04,63 608+16.94MDA

Bortnicov Nichita (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:30,19, 100m: 01:02,58 (00:32,39)
Aftanas Roman (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:33,88 (00:31,30), 200m: 02:11,05 (00:37,17)
Iosip Stefan (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 02:38,57 (00:27,52), 300m: 03:10,91 (00:32,34)
Semidetnov Ivan (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:36,75 (00:25,84), 400m: 04:04,63 (00:27,88)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team9. 04:07,14 589+19.45ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,73)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:36,28 (00:31,49), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:35,94)
Silaghi Rares (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:39,52 (00:27,30), 300m: 03:12,30 (00:32,78)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:38,87 (00:26,57), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:28,27)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILA1. Team10. 04:12,98 550+25.29ROU
Ganea Cristian Stefan (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:04,88 (00:33,16)
Punga Dragos George (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:36,95 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:13,30 (00:36,35)
Papuc David Alexandru (2002 / 16 Years), 250m: 02:42,09 (00:28,79), 300m: 03:17,06 (00:34,97)
Gavrila Ionut Madalin (2003 / 15 Years), 350m: 03:44,04 (00:26,98), 400m: 04:12,98 (00:28,94)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

2. Team11. 04:17,29 522+29.60ROU

Popa Andrei Mihai (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:34,69)
Saplacan Radu Viorel (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,62), 200m: 02:21,41 (00:41,12)
Gagiu Tudor Gabriel (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:49,71 (00:28,30), 300m: 03:23,87 (00:34,16)
Croitor Iulius Sebastian (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:49,30 (00:25,43), 400m: 04:17,29 (00:27,99)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team12. 04:27,11 467+39.42ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,15)
Grigore Andrei (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:43,11 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:41,21)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 02:54,67 (00:30,35), 300m: 03:30,31 (00:35,64)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:57,32 (00:27,01), 400m: 04:27,11 (00:29,79)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

3. Team13. 04:29,54 454+41.85ROU

Kokkinakis Vasileios (2003 / 15 Years), 50m: 00:32,64, 100m: 01:07,24 (00:34,60)
Bogdan Ovidiu Matei (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:45,43 (00:38,19), 200m: 02:28,28 (00:42,85)
Danila Cristian Nicolae (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:57,30 (00:29,02), 300m: 03:31,54 (00:34,24)
Hentia Alexandru George (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:58,40 (00:26,86), 400m: 04:29,54 (00:31,14)

----
Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

1. Team
SW 4.4 starting before the starting signal of the 4th swimmer18:44

DQROU

Jurchescu Mihai (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:04,87 (00:33,73)
Calin Rares Mihai (2000 / 18 Years), 150m: 01:36,55 (00:31,68), 200m: 02:12,92 (00:36,37)
Leucuta Leonard (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 02:41,71 (00:28,79), 300m: 03:18,00 (00:36,29)
Damian Patrick Adorian (2002 / 16 Years)

----
Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI2. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

TURCIA - TURKEY1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSTUR

Cl. Sp. Scolar HUNEDOARA1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

GEORGIAN AQUATIC SPORTS
NATIONAL FED.

1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSGEO
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Open class
Cl. Sp. "DINAMO" BUCURESTI1. Team

Cancelled.
DNSROU

Juniors
LITHUANIAN SWIMMING
FEDERATION

1. Team1. 03:52,21 711LTU

Tautkus Alanas (2000), 50m: 00:28,14, 100m: 00:58,27 (00:30,13)
Lisauskas Mantas (2000), 150m: 01:28,59 (00:30,32), 200m: 02:03,32 (00:34,73)
Zelionis Ainis (2000), 250m: 02:29,36 (00:26,04), 300m: 02:59,91 (00:30,55)
Kaveckas Mantas (2000), 350m: 03:24,91 (00:25,00), 400m: 03:52,21 (00:27,30)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team2. 03:59,61 647+07.40ROU
Toma Octavian (2000), 50m: 00:29,60, 100m: 01:01,97 (00:32,37)
Lemnaru Matei Ioan (2002), 150m: 01:32,47 (00:30,50), 200m: 02:09,72 (00:37,25)
Dumitrache Tobias George (2003), 250m: 02:36,42 (00:26,70), 300m: 03:07,40 (00:30,98)
Stan Leon (2002), 350m: 03:32,51 (00:25,11), 400m: 03:59,61 (00:27,10)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

1. Team3. 04:00,62 639+08.41ROU

Coman Liviu Alexandru (2002), 50m: 00:29,78, 100m: 01:01,92 (00:32,14)
Ionescu Mihnea Ioan (2001), 150m: 01:33,09 (00:31,17), 200m: 02:09,78 (00:36,69)
Florea Mihnea Ioan (2001), 250m: 02:35,90 (00:26,12), 300m: 03:06,83 (00:30,93)
Costroj Antonio Andrei (2002), 350m: 03:31,85 (00:25,02), 400m: 04:00,62 (00:28,77)

Cl. Sp. Municipal PITESTI1. Team4. 04:01,66 631+09.45ROU
Nicolae Alexandru Florin (2003), 50m: 00:29,77, 100m: 01:01,36 (00:31,59)
Marinescu Popazov Andrei (2000), 150m: 01:33,52 (00:32,16), 200m: 02:09,94 (00:36,42)
Haiducu Laurentiu (2001), 250m: 02:36,72 (00:26,78), 300m: 03:07,71 (00:30,99)
Nicusan Daniel Alexandru (2001), 350m: 03:33,18 (00:25,47), 400m: 04:01,66 (00:28,48)

Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

2. Team5. 04:03,51 616+11.30ROU

Dumitrache Gabriel Ioan (2001), 50m: 00:28,15, 100m: 00:57,74 (00:29,59)
Stoian Alberto Gabriel (2002), 150m: 01:29,38 (00:31,64), 200m: 02:07,47 (00:38,09)
Popa Vicentzo Nicolas (2002), 250m: 02:35,33 (00:27,86), 300m: 03:09,08 (00:33,75)
Cuzuban Sebastian Andrei (2001), 350m: 03:34,63 (00:25,55), 400m: 04:03,51 (00:28,88)

MOLDOVA1. Team6. 04:04,63 608+12.42MDA
Bortnicov Nichita (2002), 50m: 00:30,19, 100m: 01:02,58 (00:32,39)
Aftanas Roman (2000), 150m: 01:33,88 (00:31,30), 200m: 02:11,05 (00:37,17)
Iosip Stefan (2000), 250m: 02:38,57 (00:27,52), 300m: 03:10,91 (00:32,34)
Semidetnov Ivan (2001), 350m: 03:36,75 (00:25,84), 400m: 04:04,63 (00:27,88)

Liceul cu Program Sportiv BAIA
MARE

1. Team7. 04:07,14 589+14.93ROU

Hancu Alexandru (2001), 50m: 00:31,06, 100m: 01:04,79 (00:33,73)
Cozmuta Cezar Cristian (2001), 150m: 01:36,28 (00:31,49), 200m: 02:12,22 (00:35,94)
Silaghi Rares (2001), 250m: 02:39,52 (00:27,30), 300m: 03:12,30 (00:32,78)
Babiciu Sebastian Adrian (2001), 350m: 03:38,87 (00:26,57), 400m: 04:07,14 (00:28,27)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BRAILA1. Team8. 04:12,98 550+20.77ROU
Ganea Cristian Stefan (2003), 50m: 00:31,72, 100m: 01:04,88 (00:33,16)
Punga Dragos George (2000), 150m: 01:36,95 (00:32,07), 200m: 02:13,30 (00:36,35)
Papuc David Alexandru (2002), 250m: 02:42,09 (00:28,79), 300m: 03:17,06 (00:34,97)
Gavrila Ionut Madalin (2003), 350m: 03:44,04 (00:26,98), 400m: 04:12,98 (00:28,94)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

2. Team9. 04:17,29 522+25.08ROU

Popa Andrei Mihai (2002), 50m: 00:30,98, 100m: 01:05,67 (00:34,69)
Saplacan Radu Viorel (2002), 150m: 01:40,29 (00:34,62), 200m: 02:21,41 (00:41,12)
Gagiu Tudor Gabriel (2001), 250m: 02:49,71 (00:28,30), 300m: 03:23,87 (00:34,16)
Croitor Iulius Sebastian (2002), 350m: 03:49,30 (00:25,43), 400m: 04:17,29 (00:27,99)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI3. Team10. 04:27,11 467+34.90ROU
Morariu Luca Ioan (2003), 50m: 00:32,86, 100m: 01:07,01 (00:34,15)
Grigore Andrei (2003), 150m: 01:43,11 (00:36,10), 200m: 02:24,32 (00:41,21)
Preda Luca Ioan (2003), 250m: 02:54,67 (00:30,35), 300m: 03:30,31 (00:35,64)
Stefanescu Bogdan Alex. (2001), 350m: 03:57,32 (00:27,01), 400m: 04:27,11 (00:29,79)
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Continue Event 37 - 4x100m Medley Men

Juniors
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

3. Team11. 04:29,54 454+37.33ROU

Kokkinakis Vasileios (2003), 50m: 00:32,64, 100m: 01:07,24 (00:34,60)
Bogdan Ovidiu Matei (2003), 150m: 01:45,43 (00:38,19), 200m: 02:28,28 (00:42,85)
Danila Cristian Nicolae (2001), 250m: 02:57,30 (00:29,02), 300m: 03:31,54 (00:34,24)
Hentia Alexandru George (2001), 350m: 03:58,40 (00:26,86), 400m: 04:29,54 (00:31,14)

----
Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

1. Team
SW 4.4 starting before the starting signal of the 4th swimmer18:44

DQROU

Jurchescu Mihai (2002), 50m: 00:31,14, 100m: 01:04,87 (00:33,73)
Calin Rares Mihai (2000), 150m: 01:36,55 (00:31,68), 200m: 02:12,92 (00:36,37)
Leucuta Leonard (2000), 250m: 02:41,71 (00:28,79), 300m: 03:18,00 (00:36,29)
Damian Patrick Adorian (2002)

Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
ROMANIA1. Team1. 04:15,62 743ROU

Mera Raluca (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:32,43, 100m: 01:05,82 (00:33,39)
Huszar Ingrid (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:39,25 (00:33,43), 200m: 02:16,69 (00:37,44)
Miclaus Vivoschi Sandra (1999 / 19 Years), 250m: 02:45,08 (00:28,39), 300m: 03:18,29 (00:33,21)
Dascal Ana Iulia (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 03:45,98 (00:27,69), 400m: 04:15,62 (00:29,64)

MOLDOVA1. Team2. 04:18,73 716+03.11MDA
Salcutan Tatiana (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:30,21, 100m: 01:02,39 (00:32,18)
Chisca Tatiana (1995 / 23 Years), 150m: 01:33,89 (00:31,50), 200m: 02:11,52 (00:37,63)
Moscenscaia Anastasia (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 02:40,61 (00:29,09), 300m: 03:20,88 (00:40,27)
Matrenitcaia Alina (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 03:48,56 (00:27,68), 400m: 04:18,73 (00:30,17)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

2. Team3. 04:18,83 715+03.21ROU

Gadea Gabriela Ioana (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:31,51, 100m: 01:04,97 (00:33,46)
Gadea Maria Claudia (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:39,22 (00:34,25), 200m: 02:18,04 (00:38,82)
Ivan Jasminne Anne Marie (2001 / 17 Years), 250m: 02:47,62 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:21,66 (00:34,04)
Ratiu Maysa (2003 / 15 Years), 350m: 03:49,14 (00:27,48), 400m: 04:18,83 (00:29,69)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

1. Team4. 04:36,52 587+20.90ROU

Nitu Antonia Daria (2001 / 17 Years), 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,94 (00:35,99)
Ilie Bianca Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:46,11 (00:37,17), 200m: 02:29,94 (00:43,83)
Ioana Daria Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:00,11 (00:30,17), 300m: 03:36,03 (00:35,92)
Danila Tia Maria (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 04:05,10 (00:29,07), 400m: 04:36,52 (00:31,42)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team5. 04:42,15 552+26.53ROU
Ceaca Mocan Diana Stef. (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:35,71)
Ujvary Rhona (2002 / 16 Years), 150m: 01:47,23 (00:37,65), 200m: 02:29,81 (00:42,58)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002 / 16 Years), 250m: 03:00,96 (00:31,15), 300m: 03:38,19 (00:37,23)
Badralexi Katherina (2003 / 15 Years), 350m: 04:08,51 (00:30,32), 400m: 04:42,15 (00:33,64)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

1. Team6. 04:47,45 522+31.83ROU

Precob Cretu Anisia (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:12,99 (00:37,72)
Motos Letitia Andreea (2004 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:51,25 (00:38,26), 200m: 02:36,38 (00:45,13)
Visan Nicole (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:07,79 (00:31,41), 300m: 03:43,61 (00:35,82)
Ahmad Samira Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:13,74 (00:30,13), 400m: 04:47,45 (00:33,71)

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 TIMISOARA1. Team7. 04:47,57 522+31.95ROU
Trusca Carina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:11,01 (00:37,52)
Hornea Andreea Anda (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:47,85 (00:36,84), 200m: 02:30,66 (00:42,81)
Cala Iasmina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:03,12 (00:32,46), 300m: 03:45,82 (00:42,70)
Notingher Carina (2002 / 16 Years), 350m: 04:15,90 (00:30,08), 400m: 04:47,57 (00:31,67)
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Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Open class
Lic.cu Pr. Sp. EMIL RACOVITA
BUCURESTI

1. Team8. 04:48,27 518+32.65ROU

Chelu Rebeca (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:34,95, 100m: 01:12,60 (00:37,65)
Rusu Roberta Cristina (2001 / 17 Years), 150m: 01:50,35 (00:37,75), 200m: 02:34,36 (00:44,01)
Sarbulescu Andreea Loreda (2000 / 18 Years), 250m: 03:06,11 (00:31,75), 300m: 03:44,17 (00:38,06)
Tomuta Irina Alexandra (2001 / 17 Years), 350m: 04:14,42 (00:30,25), 400m: 04:48,27 (00:33,85)

Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team9. 04:52,48 496+36.86ROU
Diculescu Iulia Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:14,76 (00:38,78)
Ilie Ioana (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:53,67 (00:38,91), 200m: 02:38,26 (00:44,59)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003 / 15 Years), 250m: 03:10,34 (00:32,08), 300m: 03:47,76 (00:37,42)
Mindruta Bianca Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:18,57 (00:30,81), 400m: 04:52,48 (00:33,91)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MARE1. Team10. 04:54,34 486+38.72ROU
Gherghel Melisa (2002 / 16 Years), 50m: 00:34,87, 100m: 01:12,00 (00:37,13)
Pop Otilia Lavinia (2003 / 15 Years), 150m: 01:51,21 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:34,61 (00:43,40)
Radu Noemi Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:07,97 (00:33,36), 300m: 03:48,55 (00:40,58)
Popa Leona (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:19,57 (00:31,02), 400m: 04:54,34 (00:34,77)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team11. 04:59,79 460+44.17ROU
Tarabega Anca Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:41,99)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:36,47), 200m: 02:38,68 (00:42,87)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004 / 14 Years), 250m: 03:11,77 (00:33,09), 300m: 03:53,07 (00:41,30)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004 / 14 Years), 350m: 04:24,69 (00:31,62), 400m: 04:59,79 (00:35,10)

----
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

3. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Cl. Sp. Scolar HUNEDOARA1. Team
Cancelled.

DNSROU

Juniors
Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

2. Team1. 04:18,83 715ROU

Gadea Gabriela Ioana (2002), 50m: 00:31,51, 100m: 01:04,97 (00:33,46)
Gadea Maria Claudia (2001), 150m: 01:39,22 (00:34,25), 200m: 02:18,04 (00:38,82)
Ivan Jasminne Anne Marie (2001), 250m: 02:47,62 (00:29,58), 300m: 03:21,66 (00:34,04)
Ratiu Maysa (2003), 350m: 03:49,14 (00:27,48), 400m: 04:18,83 (00:29,69)

Cl. Sp. al Armatei "STEAUA"
BUCURESTI

1. Team2. 04:36,52 587+17.69ROU

Nitu Antonia Daria (2001), 50m: 00:32,95, 100m: 01:08,94 (00:35,99)
Ilie Bianca Maria (2004), 150m: 01:46,11 (00:37,17), 200m: 02:29,94 (00:43,83)
Ioana Daria Maria (2004), 250m: 03:00,11 (00:30,17), 300m: 03:36,03 (00:35,92)
Danila Tia Maria (2001), 350m: 04:05,10 (00:29,07), 400m: 04:36,52 (00:31,42)

Cl. Sp. Municipal CLUJ NAPOCA1. Team3. 04:42,15 552+23.32ROU
Ceaca Mocan Diana Stef. (2004), 50m: 00:33,87, 100m: 01:09,58 (00:35,71)
Ujvary Rhona (2002), 150m: 01:47,23 (00:37,65), 200m: 02:29,81 (00:42,58)
Garboan Helsinia Mihaela (2002), 250m: 03:00,96 (00:31,15), 300m: 03:38,19 (00:37,23)
Badralexi Katherina (2003), 350m: 04:08,51 (00:30,32), 400m: 04:42,15 (00:33,64)

Cl. Sp. "AQUASPORT"
TIMISOARA

1. Team4. 04:47,45 522+28.62ROU

Precob Cretu Anisia (2004), 50m: 00:35,27, 100m: 01:12,99 (00:37,72)
Motos Letitia Andreea (2004), 150m: 01:51,25 (00:38,26), 200m: 02:36,38 (00:45,13)
Visan Nicole (2004), 250m: 03:07,79 (00:31,41), 300m: 03:43,61 (00:35,82)
Ahmad Samira Alexandra (2004), 350m: 04:13,74 (00:30,13), 400m: 04:47,45 (00:33,71)

Cl. Sp. Scolar Nr.1 TIMISOARA1. Team5. 04:47,57 522+28.74ROU
Trusca Carina Maria (2004), 50m: 00:33,49, 100m: 01:11,01 (00:37,52)
Hornea Andreea Anda (2003), 150m: 01:47,85 (00:36,84), 200m: 02:30,66 (00:42,81)
Cala Iasmina Maria (2004), 250m: 03:03,12 (00:32,46), 300m: 03:45,82 (00:42,70)
Notingher Carina (2002), 350m: 04:15,90 (00:30,08), 400m: 04:47,57 (00:31,67)
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Continue Event 38 - 4x100m Medley Women

Juniors
Cl. Sp. "DACIA" MIOVENI1. Team6. 04:52,48 496+33.65ROU

Diculescu Iulia Alexandra (2004), 50m: 00:35,98, 100m: 01:14,76 (00:38,78)
Ilie Ioana (2003), 150m: 01:53,67 (00:38,91), 200m: 02:38,26 (00:44,59)
Mitu Andra Elena (2003), 250m: 03:10,34 (00:32,08), 300m: 03:47,76 (00:37,42)
Mindruta Bianca Maria (2004), 350m: 04:18,57 (00:30,81), 400m: 04:52,48 (00:33,91)

Cl. Sp. Municipal BAIA MARE1. Team7. 04:54,34 486+35.51ROU
Gherghel Melisa (2002), 50m: 00:34,87, 100m: 01:12,00 (00:37,13)
Pop Otilia Lavinia (2003), 150m: 01:51,21 (00:39,21), 200m: 02:34,61 (00:43,40)
Radu Noemi Maria (2004), 250m: 03:07,97 (00:33,36), 300m: 03:48,55 (00:40,58)
Popa Leona (2004), 350m: 04:19,57 (00:31,02), 400m: 04:54,34 (00:34,77)

Cl. Sp. "OLIMPIA" BUCURESTI1. Team8. 04:59,79 460+40.96ROU
Tarabega Anca Maria (2004), 50m: 00:37,35, 100m: 01:19,34 (00:41,99)
Dragusi Alina Maria (2004), 150m: 01:55,81 (00:36,47), 200m: 02:38,68 (00:42,87)
Constantinescu Sara Maria (2004), 250m: 03:11,77 (00:33,09), 300m: 03:53,07 (00:41,30)
Serman Ioana Alexandra (2004), 350m: 04:24,69 (00:31,62), 400m: 04:59,79 (00:35,10)
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